
TSN-880
TSN-770

Included  
with Smartphone adapter

KOWA SPOTTING SCOPE SERIES	    EYEPIECE	    ADAPTER RING	 DIAMETER (mm)

TSN-660
TSN-600
TSN-82SV

TSN-820M
TSN-820

Kowa Optimed Deutschland GmbH
Bendemannstrasse 9, D-40210 Düsseldorf  
+49(0) 211-542184-00 
scope@kowaoptimed.com | www.kowa.eu

www.kowaproducts.com

Please note: Eyepieces with fold up 
eye relief caps are  
not compatible with the  
Kowa Smartphone adapters

Optional 
Sold separately

TSN-IP4S      TSN-IP5S      TSN-IP6S      TSN-IP7S      TSN-GA4S      TSN-GA5S      

Kowa Smartphone adapter 
Spotting scope compatibility 

iPhone 4/4S         iPhone 5/5S/SE     iPhone 6/6S        iPhone 7	     Samsung Galaxy S4    Samsung Galaxy S5

NON ORIGINAL KOWA PRODUCTS		    KONTACT ADAPTER RING	

Zeiss Eyepiece 20-60x KONTACT TSN-AR60Z
KONTACT TSN-AR50LLeica Eyepiece 25-50WW          Nikon Eyepiece 27, 40, 50 Wide DS  

Nikon Eyepiece SEP 16-48x/20-60x “Prostaff 5”

TE-11WZ	 (25-60x wide zoom)
TE-10Z	 (20-60x zoom)
TE-17W	 (30x wide)

TE-9Z	 (20-60x zoom)
TE-9WD	 (45x wide)
TE-14WD	 (30x wide)
TE-21WD	 (20x wide)

TE-7Z	 (20-60x zoom)
TSE-21WE	 (21x wide)
TE-14WE	 (30x wide)

Included
Included
Included

TSN-AR 66Z
TSN-AR 66Z
TSN-AR 66HL
TSN-AR 66HL

TSN-AR 66Z
TSN-AR 66HL
TSN-AR 66HL

50mm
50mm
50mm

50mm
50mm
50mm
50mm

55mm
55mm
55mm


